2018 Alanya

ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup

Junior Women Official Results

ITU
. Distance Sprint Distance
Location: Alanya, Turkey Swim/Bike/Run: 750m/20km/5km
Date: 22 September 2018 Starting Time: 12:30

Officials

ITU Technical Delegate:

Eugene Kraus (LUX)

Competition Jury:

Eugene Kraus (LUX)

Referee:

Pertti Tomminen (SWE)

Mehmed Peker (TUR)

Chris Kitchen (IRL)

Data of course

Swim 750m
1Lap

Water Temperature: 28.6 °C

Bike 20km
3 Laps
Air Temperature: 32.1 °C

Run 5km
2 Laps
Wetsuit not allowed

Rank Bib Name
1 12 Marie HORN
2 1 Alevtina STETSENKO
3 2 Lili MATYUS
4 17  Ashraf KAMALOVA
5 8 Ons LAJILI
6 21 Jasmine EDEN GRAY
7 6 Beyza CESUR
8 3 Til OCVIRK
9 Ivana GRANOSA
10 4 Syrine FATTOUM
11 20 Julia BAUBOCK
12 24  Natalya KOROTKOVA
13 23 Aisenur ACAR
14 9 Ezgi Sevcan USTABAS
15 7  Elif MANISA
16 10 Birsu ULKAT
17 15 Bilge Ece SEYHAN
18 19 Selin EYUPOGLU
19 18 Melike YILMAZ
20 11 Sarah Alara ISKIN
21 14  Gorkem Sila KORKMAZ

Nat Swim

GER 0:10:37 (1)
RUS  0:11:22 (11)
HUN  0:10:49 (3)
KAZ 0:11:23 (13)
TUN  0:10:51 (4)
AUS 0:11:19 (8)
TUR  0:11:24 (14)
CRO 0:10:51 (5)
CRO  0:10:53 (6)
TUN  0:11:16 (7)
AUT  0:11:26 (17)
KAZ 0:11:26 (16)
TUR  0:10:44 (2)
TUR  0:11:20(9)
TUR  0:11:24 (15)
TUR  0:11:22(12)
TUR  0:13:14 (21)
TUR  0:11:21(10)
TUR 0:13:10 (20)
TUR  0:11:47 (19)
TUR  0:11:27 (18)
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triathln

T1 Bike T2 Run Total
0:00:44 0:33:43 (1) 0:00:26  0:19:50(2) 1:05:19
0:00:42 0:34:21 (10) 0:00:27 0:19:28 (1) 1:06:18
0:00:44 0:34:25(11) 0:00:26  0:20:13 (3) 1:06:35
0:00:43 0:34:17 (5) 0:00:23 0:21:28 (4) 1:08:12
0:00:49 0:34:49 (12) 0:00:36  0:21:31 (5) 1:08:34
0:00:45 0:34:20(8) 0:00:27 0:22:09 (7) 1:08:59
0:00:47 0:34:15(2) 0:00:25 0:22:14(8) 1:09:03
0:00:45 0:34:21(9) 0:00:22  0:23:09 (12) 1:09:26
0:00:45 0:34:20(7) 0:00:24 0:23:26 (13) 1:09:45
0:00:52 0:34:16 (4) 0:00:29 0:23:35 (14) 1:10:26
0:00:47 0:36:05 (14) 0:00:25 0:22:16 (9) 1:10:57
0:00:44 0:34:15 (3) 0:00:29 0:24:09 (15) 1:11:00
0:00:52  0:34:53 (13) 0:00:29 0:24:44 (18) 1:11:40
0:00:47 0:34:18 (6) 0:00:28 0:24:50 (19) 1:11:41
0:00:47 0:36:39 (16) 0:00:24 0:23:00 (11) 1:12:12
0:00:47 0:36:07 (15) 0:00:24 0:24:28 (17) 1:13:06
0:00:46  0:36:55 (17) 0:00:32  0:21:59 (6) 1:13:25
0:00:52 0:38:43 (21) 0:00:22  0:22:55 (10) 1:14:12
0:00:45 0:36:57 (18) 0:00:26  0:24:10 (16) 1:15:27
0:00:53 0:38:14 (19) 0:00:31 0:27:28 (20) 1:18:51
0:00:52 0:38:33 (20) 0:00:33  0:29:25 (21) 1:20:48

Diff

0:59
1:16
2:53
3:15
3:40
3:44
4:07
4:26
5:07
5:38
5:41
6:21
6:22
6:53
7:47
8:06
8:53
10:08
13:32
15:29



